
        


 


 
20% OFF





 
              XKB Connection TM-4175-B-A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 SMD-8P,7.5x7.5mm

 Description
 
                 SMD-8P,7.5x7.5mm  Multi-Directional Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4888
                       
                        $0.611
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4112
                       
                        $0.5139
                      	$ 4.11
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3717
                       
                        $0.4646
                      	$ 11.15
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3336
                       
                        $0.4169
                      	$ 33.36
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.3043
                       
                        $0.3803
                      	$ 152.15
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2928
                       
                        $0.366
                      	$ 292.80



 
              In Stock: 2992
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  